600 Klan (503

STATE OF OREGON,
County of Klamath

Vol.m<u>90</u> Page <u>16073</u>

Filed for record at request of:

Aspen	Title Co.	
on this 10t	h day of <u>Aug.</u> Aoclock <u>A</u> M. and	duly recorded
in Vol. <u>M90</u> Evelyn Biehn	of <u>Mortgages</u> Pag County Clerk	e <u>16073</u>
Ву	Queline Mue	Deputy.
40.00		

	at 10:32 o'clock A.M. and duly recorded
ITLE & ESCROW, INC.	in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>16073</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
O Main Street	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Sculing Mullendare
math Falls, Oregon 97601	Deputy.
3) 884-5137 ATE 90254	Fee, \$8.00
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -
DEED O	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Tru	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : September 9, 1979	9 Recorded: October 30, 1979
Fee Number : 76193	Book : M79 Page : 25546
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	하는 사람들이 하게 하게 되었습니다. 물리 물리 하는 이 나물을 하는 이 말을 하는 것이다.
Trustor : James B Herrick	and Charoltte F Herrick
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESC	지역과 제가 그는 화작은 하지 않는 것이 없는 것이다.
Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Real	ty Services Inc.
parties entitled thereto all right, title and inte of Trust. Date : August 9, 1990	fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the rest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	BY Warlene V. Addington
State Of Oregon) ss
County Of Klamath	
August 9 , 19 90.	
Personally appeared	Marlene T Addington, who being
duly eworn did say that he is the Assistan	nt Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation ehalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
	Before Me:
Cecelia E Fuller	Lebbre K Denganor
122 Saradan Lane	Notary Public for Oregon
Grants Pass, Or 97527	My Commission Expires: